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DOSSARD

126
127
203
128
129

Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe

PRENOM
MAURIES CHARLY/MARTIN LIONEL
CLAVEL Séhastien/CABANES Amandine/DELAMAERE Béatrice
BAUDRY BRUNO/MEROU CORINNE
FERNANDEZ CLOS Maité/PINTAT Patrice
MENDEZ Katia/BLANCHET Virginie

Vs fonme
asersmite
Nasrs mite
Nasrsmite
gsesfme

1000 M Open équipe

7éme VAGUE
AQUACLUB 34

RETT AMAZONE OXY LE BARCARES
AQUACLUB 34
AQUACLUB 34
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3,5
3,5
3,0
2,7
2,7

RMasters homme (1.
RMasters mixte (1.
RMasters mixte (2.
RMasters mixte (3.

)
)
)
)
)

RMasters femme (1.

TEMPS REEL
00:17:14
00:17:18
00:19:44
00:21:51
00:22:18
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